Manufacturer ID

KWD-020-FLS-CO-H-1
KWD-025-FLS-CO-H-1
KWD-030-FLS-C0-H-1
KWD-035-FLS-CO-H-1

Linear Motion | Guide Roller Carriages

BOSCH REXROTH Carriage series R1653..7

Characteristics

Series: R1653..7

Construction type: FLS
Construction width: Flange
Construction length: Long
Construction height: Standard
Material: Steel

Size
20
25
30
35

Preload class

Cco
Cco
Cco
Cco

Accuracy class Coating
H Hard chromium plated
H Hard chromium plated
H Hard chromium plated
H Hard chromium plated

Article

23555504
23555191
23555424
23555275

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.

ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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