## **BOSCH REXROTH Carriage series R1653..7**

## **Characteristics**

Series: R1653..7

**Construction type:** FLS Construction width: Flange Construction length: Long Construction height: Standard

Material: Steel

Manufacturer ID	Size	Preload class	Accuracy class	Coating	Article
KWD-020-FLS-C0-H-1	20	C0	Н	Hard chromium plated	23555504
KWD-025-FLS-C0-H-1	25	C0	Н	Hard chromium plated	23555191
KWD-030-FLS-C0-H-1	30	C0	Н	Hard chromium plated	23555424
KWD-035-FLS-C0-H-1	35	C0	Н	Hard chromium plated	23555275

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

PR\_RC0302\_0025\_JB\_EN\_01.07.2024